400W SLIM LED SLIM FLOODLIGHT
Specifications:
•	 Lumen: 30000lm
•	 Wattage: 400W
•	 Voltage: 230V 50Hz
•	 Beam Angle: 120°
•	 Surge Protection: 4KV
•	 Material: Aluminium
•	 IP Rating: IP65
•	 Colour: Black
•	 Dimensions: L: 510mm H: 413mm
•	 Energy Rating: A+
•	 Item No:
     BL/ZR-TG400 [Daylight]
Colour Temperature
•	 Daylight 6000K
Guarantee: 3 Years
FLASH COMPONENTS CC
Gateway Close, Capricorn Park Muizenberg, Cape Town
info@flash.za.com • www.flash.za.com